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‘ Clasificacion General
CONCHIP
o o VI TRAVIESA TRAIL 2017

Fecha 12/11/2017
Distancia 21000 Metros

Tiempo
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial  Min/Km Dif/Prim
1 34 VICTOR LUIS CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC 1 CD BIG BANG 1:48:23 5,10  0:00:00
2 136 FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ DE PAZ VET A MASC 2 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 1:57:57 5,37 0:09:34
3 40 ALEJANDRO DIAZ DIAZ PROMESA M 1 STUDIO 54 1:58:20 5,38  0:09:57
4 62 YONET GONZALEZ RAMOS PROMESAM 2 C.D. HILERA 1:59:23 5,41  0:11:00
5 155 AYTHAMI S4NCHEZ ROCHA SENIOR M 1 GARAFIAVENTURA 2:01:58 5,48  0:13:35
6 12 ALEJANDRO MARTIN ALMEIDA SENIOR M 2 ARGUAL RUNNING 2:02:47 5,51  0:14:24
7 3 MANUEL GONZALEZ FRANCISCO VET A MASC 3 NOW RUN-EVENTO 7 P 2:02:48 5,51  0:14:25
8 111 PEDRO MIGUEL PERERA MAGDALENA VET B MASC 1 BRENAS TRAIL & BIKE ~ 2:03:07 5,52  0:14:44
9 165 SERGIO PEREZ LORENZO SENIOR M 3 BENHORITA 2:03:37 5,53  0:15:14
10 84 DAVID JIMAONEZ MEJA-AS SENIOR M 4 CD RIVEROL RUNNING L 2:07:40 6,05  0:19:17
11 78 ROBERTO HERNANDEZ SANTOS VET A MASC 4 TRECUS 2:08:48 6,08  0:20:25
12 57 JORGE GONZALEZ PEREZ SENIOR M 5 AGROVIAL VALLE TRAIL 2:09:22 6,10  0:20:59
13 147 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JUNIORMASC 1 C.D. HILERA 2:09:22 6,10  0:20:59
14 15 OSCAR LUIS ACOSTA DIAZ VET A MASC 5 OLEAJE SPORT TEAM 2:09:24 6,10 0:21:01
15 80 JORGE VIDAL HERRERA ORTEGA VET A MASC 6 CLUB 4FIT 2:09:39 6,10 0:21:16
16 129 PEDRO MIGUEL RAMOS RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC 7 CLUB BAYANA 2:09:55 6,11  0:21:32
17 21 KEVIN ARMAS CARBALLO SENIOR M 6 C.D.HILERA 2:10:32 6,13  0:22:09
18 156 JOSUE SANTOS DiAZ VET A MASC 8 CD RIVEROL RUNNING L 2:12:25 6,18  0:24:02
19 118 SAdL PéREZ HERN4NDEZ SENIOR M 7 INDEPENDIENTE 2:13:14 6,21  0:24:51
20 52 EVARISTO GONZALEZ DIAX VET B MASC 2 FUENKATRAIL 2:13:14 6,21  0:24:51
21 54 PEDRO MANUEL GONZALEZ GONZALEZ SENIOR M 8 MAZUCATOR TRAIL 2:15:48 6,28  0:27:25
22 73  SAUL YERAY HERNANDEZ MARTIN SENIOR M 9 KALANDRAKAS TRAIL ~ 2:16:09 6,29 0:27:46
23 17 JOSé LUIS ACOSTA PEREZ VET B MASC 3 TRICICLOS 2:16:41 6,31  0:28:18
24 27 FERNANDO CAPOTE LAVERS VET A MASC 9 GRAJA TEAM 2:16:58 6,31  0:28:35
25 122 JOSé JUAN PéREZ MARTIN VET A MASC 10 ARGUAL RUNNING TRAI 2:17:09 6,32  0:28:46
26 112 PEDRO TELMO PEREZ ACOSTA VET A MASC 11 OPTICA NARANJA JUNO 2:18:14 6,35 0:29:51
27 16 ROBERTO ACOSTA MARTIN VET A MASC 12 ARGUAL RUNNING TRAI 2:18:14 6,35 0:29:51
28 22 JULIO CESAR AVILA ACOSTA VET A MASC 13 PALIBA 2:24:31 6,53  0:36:08
29 41 RUBENS DIAZ LEAL SENIOR M 10 LOS YEPABELY 2:24:41 6,53  0:36:18
30 114 CRISTO JON&S PéREZ C4CERES SENIOR M 11  TRAJOCADE RUNNING 2:25:21 6,55  0:36:58
31 42 MAURO DIAZ LEON SENIOR M 12 CLUB ARIDANE TRAIL  2:25:27 6,56  0:37:04
32 120 ANTONIO MIGUEL PEREZ MARTIN VET A MASC 14  TRAJOCADE RUNNING 2:28:02 7,03  0:39:39
33 101 ANGEL TOMaS MARTIN RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC 15 C D TRAJOCADE RUNNI 2:28:19 7,04  0:39:56
34 55 EMILIO GONZALEZ MARTIN SENIOR M 13 TRECUS 2:29:01 7,06  0:40:38
35 74  SAMUEL HERNANDEZ PEREZ PROMESA M 3 TRECUS 2:29:14 7,06 0:40:51
36 140 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ LEAL MASTER MASC 1 TRAJOCADE RUNNING  2:30:32 7,10  0:42:09
37 125 JESUS ALBERTO PéREZ RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC 16 GRAJATEAM 2:31:59 7,14  0:43:36
38 49 ANTONIO JOSE GAVIL4N MONTERO SENIOR M 14  BRENAS TRAIL & BIKE ~ 2:32:27 7,16  0:44:04
39 60 ALEXIS MIGUEL  GONZALEZ PéREZ SENIOR M 15  CDHILERA 2:32:43 7,16  0:44:20
40 64  SERAPIO ANTONIO GUTIERREZ CANDELARIO  VET B MASC 4 CLUB DE NATURALEZA'Y 2:33:04 7,17 04441
41 92 ALFREDO LORENZO RODRIGUEZ VET A MASC 17 INDEPENDIENTE 2:33:28 7,18  0:45:.05
42 32 ALFREDO CONCEPCION MARTIN VET B MASC 5 INDEPENDIENTE 2:34:13 7,21 0:45:50
43 87 JESUSENRIQUE  LEAL FERNANDEZ VETAMASC 18 CLUB DEPORTIVO MAZ 2:35:18 7,24  0:46:55
44 149 JULIO RODRIGUEZ TRIANA MASTER MASC 2 CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 2:36:42 7,28  0:48:19
45 9 JOSé MANUEL ABREU PEREZ SENIOR M 16 CABRA TRAIL 2:36:42 7,28  0:48:19
46 93 RENE MACHIN MARTIN SENIOR M 17 INDEPENDIENTE 2:37:02 7,29  0:4839
47 30 IVAN CASTAREDA ALVAREZ SENIOR M 18  ALDAKE EXTREME 2:38:59 7,34  0:50:36
48 100 CARLOS MARTIN PEREZ VET B MASC 6 TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 2:40:28 7,38  0:52:05
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

130
77
2
116
19
151
121
83
33
45
59
65
66
39
20
110
98
67
76
37

46
164
24
153
131
70

145
25
10

141

113
68
47

119
69

104
75

167

144

35
128
81

124
29
123
13
91
86
72
154
127
99
82
163
26

Dorsal Nombre

VICTOR

NELLY

LUCIANO
JAVIER

JUAN JOSé
GIOVANNI
RAFAEL
ALBERTO
HERMELO
PEDRO RAMON
LUIS ROBERTO
GEOVANNY
ALEJANDRO
JESUS

ANTONIO

JOSE FEDERICO
SOFiIA

ALEXIS

DANIEL

VIiCTOR MANUEL
EZEQUIEL
ERNESTO
VICTOR
SEBASTIAN JOSE
ANDONI
ALBERTO
ANGEL YAROGUI
ANTONIO

FRANCISCO MIGUE RODRIGUEZ ROCHA

RAYCO

CARLOS TOMAS
CARLOS CECILIO
MIGUEL

JAIME

JOSE MANUEL
JOSE JAVIER
EDUARDO
CATALINA CLARA
NICOL&S

JUAN ENRIQUE
MAURO
HACOMAR
VALERIE

ANGEL ANTONIO

SANTIAGO MANUE RAMOS RODRIGUEZ

JOSE ALBERTO
RAQUEL

JOSé PABLO
HERIBERTO

LUZ MARINA
PILY

IVAN RAYCO
FRANCISCO ALBER
SERGIO

COLIA JESUS
JOSE DAVID
DAVID

MANUEL
CARMEN
FRANCISCO RAUL

Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
RELLOSO MENDIVE VET AMASC 19
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ~ SENIOR F 1
GONZALEZ DIAZ VET BMASC 7
PEREZ CANDELARIO PROMESAM 4
AFONSO MARTIN SENIOR M 19
SAN BLAS HERNANDEZ PROMESAM 5
PEREZ MARTIN SENIOR M 20
JERONIMO JERONIMO SENIOR M 21
CONCEPCISN MARTIN VETBMASC 8
FELIPE GARCIA VETBMASC 9
GONZALEZ PéREZ PROMESAM 6
HENRIQUEZ PéREZ SENIOR M 22
HERNANDEZ ACOSTA VETAMASC 20
DE LEON ROCHA VETAMASC 21
AMADOR DE PAZ VET AMASC 22
PERALES SOLER MASTER MASC 3
MART{N MARTIN SENIOR F 2
HERNANDEZ ALONSO VET AMASC 23
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ PROMESAM 7
CRUZ MONZON VETAMASC 24
PEREZ GARCIA VET AMASC 25
FELIPE RODRIGUEZ VET B MASC 10
GONZALEZ PEREZ VETAMASC 26
CACERES BARRETO VET B MASC 11
SAN BLAS SANTOS JUNIOR MASC 2
REYES ACOSTA SENIOR M 23
HERNANDEZ LEON SENIOR M 24
PEDRERA GONZALEZ VET AMASC 27

VET AMASC 28

CACERES PEREZ SENIOR M 25
ABREU RODRIGUEZ VET AMASC 29
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ VETBMASC 12
PEREZ ARROCHA SENIOR M 26
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ SENIOR M 27
GALVAN CARMONA VET AMASC 30
PEREZ LLAMAS VETAMASC 31
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ~ SENIOR M 28
MORA RODRIGUEZ VET A FEM 1
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ~ VET A MASC 32
LEAL RODRIGUEZ VET B MASC 13
DIAZ PEREZ VET AMASC 33
RODRIGUEZ RIVAS SENIOR M 29
STAMM VET B FEM 1
CRESPO NAVARRO SENIOR M 30
SENIOR M 31

HERRERA PEREZ VET AMASC 34
HERNANDEZ DIAZ VET A FEM 2
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ VETAMASC 35
CARBALLO BRITO VET AMASC 36
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ VET B FEM 2
ACOSTA BETHENCOURT VET A FEM 3
LOPEZ SANTAMARIA VET AMASC 37
LEAL CRUZ VET AMASC 38
HERNANDEZ LORENZO PROMESAM 8
SANCHEZ DIAZ SENIOR M 32
PONCE DE LEON HERNAN VET A MASC 39
MARTIN MARTIN VET AMASC 40
HUERTAS LOPEZ VETAMASC 41
CAMACHO PEREZ SENIOR F 3
CAMACHO SOSA VET B MASC 14
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INDEPENDIENTE
EL PALO VIRADO

CD BENAHOARITAS SKY

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.HILERA

ARIDANE TRAIL
ARIDANE TRAIL

C. ATLETISTMO TRECUS

MAZUCATOR

FORUS KEC BALTAVIDA
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO

Tiempo
Oficial
2:40:55
2:41:37
2:41:44
2:43:26
2:44:08
2:44:57
2:45:52
2:45:52
2:46:32
2:46:55
2:48:35
2:50:17

ARGUAL RUNNING TRAI 2:51:39
TRAJOCADE RUNNING  2:53:14

C.D. HILERA
5DEDOS VALENCIA
PALIBA RUNNING
HILERA
C.D.HILERA

BICHILLO RUNNER CAN

MAZUCATOR

CAMINANTES EL ATAJO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D HILERA
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS YEPABELY
INDEPENDIENTE

2:55:05
2:55:41
2:56:11
2:56:26
2:56:31
2:56:35
2:57:11
2:57:24
2:57:24
2:57:39
3:00:38
3:00:51
3:02:26
3:02:39

RIVEROL RUNNING LA P 3:03:15

INDEPENDIENTE
CANARIAS LIBRE

3:03:23
3:03:53

JURRIA TENERRA SALTO 3:04:00

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO CAMI

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GRAJATEAM
JUNONIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. CAMINANTES DEL

PINTADERA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
GRAJA TEAM
FUENKATRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PALIBA

ARCHIPIELAGOTRAIL

BAYANA

CAl GRAN CANARIAS

INDEPENDIENTE
CCT SANTA CRUZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BENHORITA

INDEPENDIENTE

3:04:14
3:08:37
3:09:01
3:09:01
3:09:28
3:09:34
3:09:50
3:09:55
3:14:00
3:14:42
3:14:50
3:15:00
3:15:34
3:17:26
3:17:40
3:17:54
3:19:00
3:19:03
3:20:53
3:21:25
3:21:25
3:22:36
3:22:56
3:22:58
3:23:44
3:24:13
3:24:21
3:27:12

Min/Km Dif/Prim

7,40
7,42
7,42
7,47
7,49
7,51
7,54
7,54
7,56
7,57
8,02
8,07
8,10
8,15
8,20
8,22
8,23
8,24
8,24
8,25
8,26
8,27
8,27
8,28
8,36
8,37
8,41
8,42
8,44
8,44
8,45
8,46
8,46
8,59
9,00
9,00
9,01
9,02
9,02
9,03
9,14
9,16
9,17
9,17
9,19
9,24
9,25
9,25
9,29
9,29
9,34
9,35
9,35
9,39
9,40
9,40
9,42
9,43
9,44
9,52

0:52:32
0:53:14
0:53:21
0:55:03
0:55:45
0:56:34
0:57:29
0:57:29
0:58:09
0:58:32
1:00:12
1:01:54
1:03:16
1:04:51
1:06:42
1:07:18
1:07:48
1:08:03
1:08:08
1:08:12
1:08:48
1:09:01
1:09:01
1:09:16
1:12:15
1:12:28
1:14:03
1:14:16
1:14:52
1:15:00
1:15:30
1:15:37
1:15:51
1:20:14
1:20:38
1:20:38
1:21:05
1:21:11
1:21:27
1:21:32
1:25:37
1:26:19
1:26:27
1:26:37
1:27:11
1:29:03
1:29:17
1:29:31
1:30:37
1:30:40
1:32:30
1:33:02
1:33:02
1:34:13
1:34:33
1:34:35
1:35:21
1:35:50
1:35:58
1:38:49
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Dorsal Nombre
FRANCISCO JAVIER HERRERA GONZALEZ

79
160
146
143

51

43
137

48
103

89

38

28
108
157
107
135
139

56

61
126

31

44
138
162
148
159
132
117
134

FELIX BENITO
JUAN MANUEL
JEREMY
ALEJANDRO
CARLOS
PELAYO MANUEL
ANA

RAMIRO OMAR
MANUEL
RAMON
VICENTE

BERNDFRIED WER

WIGBERTO
JUAN RAMOGN
FELIX MANUEL
YURENA
OSCAR LUIS
FATIMA PILAR

Apellidos

VIAA RODRIGUEZ

RODRiIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUIS
GOMEZ RODRiIGUEZ

DIAZ MARTIN

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

GARCIA SUAREZ

MENDOZA VIZCAINO

LOPEZ MELIAN
CURAARRO GIL
CAPOTE MARTIN
OTTE

SIM6N AMARO

ORTEGA GUARDIA
RODRIGUEZ CONCEPCION
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ NEGRIN

GONZ3LEZ PéREZ

MANUEL LORENZO PESTANA CRUZ

AYESHA

CASTRO PéREZ

GUSTAVO ADOLFO DiAZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
FRANCISCO JAVIER SAN JUAN

SISO

RICARDO
VERONICA
DAVID

JUAN CARLOS
ANA CELIDA

RODRiIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

VALDIVIELSO MENDI
RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA

PEREZ FELIPE

RODRIGUEZ CANDELARIO

E (W

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
SENIOR M 33
MASTER MASC 4
VET BMASC 15
JUNIOR MASC 3
JUNIORMASC 4
SENIOR M 34
VET BMASC 16
VET A FEM 4
VETAMASC 42
VET B MASC 17
VETAMASC 43
VETAMASC 44
MASTER MASC 5
VETAMASC 45
VET AMASC 46
VET B MASC 18
VET A FEM 5
VET AMASC 47
VET A FEM 6
PROMESA M 9
SENIOR F 4
VET AMASC 48
SENIOR M 35
VET AMASC 49
SENIOR M 36
VET A FEM 7
SENIOR M 37
SENIOR M 38
VET A FEM 8
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Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
INDEPENDIENTE 3:35:03
ARIDANE TRAIL 3:38:17
INDEPENDIENTE 3:38:17
C.D.ARIDANE TRAIL 3:38:30
RIVEROL RUNNING 3:39:12
INDEPENDIENTE 3:40:36
INDEPENDIENTE 3:42:04
CD RIVEROL RUNNING  3:42:55
FUENKATRAIL 3:43:23
INDEPENDIENTE 3:43:31
POLIMOUNTAIN 3:44:09
INDEPENDIENTE 3:44:52
INDEPENDIENTE 3:56:07
INDEPENDIENTE 3:56:13
CABRA TRAIL 3:56:14
INDEPENDIENTE 3:57:11
GRAJA TEAM 3:57:44
INDEPENDIENTE 4:04:44
INDEPENDIENTE 4:06:53
INDEPENDIENTE 4:10:09
INDEPENDIENTE 4:10:11

CD TRAJOCADE RUNNIN 4:10:11

INDEPENDIENTE 4:10:40
INDEPENDIENTE 4:11:24
CLUB TOLISCO 4:21:13
INDEPENDIENTE 4:21:18

CD TRAJOCADE RUNNIN 4:25:35
SEGUIDORES RUNING S 4:28:20
CLUB DEPORTIVO MAZ 4:28:24

Min/Km Dif/Prim

10,14
10,24
10,24
10,24
10,26
10,30
10,34
10,37
10,38
10,39
10,40
10,42
11,15
11,15
11,15
11,18
11,19
11,39
11,45
11,55
11,55
11,55
11,56
11,58
12,26
12,27
12,39
12,47
12,47

1:46:40
1:49:54
1:49:54
1:50:07
1:50:49
1:52:13
1:53:41
1:54:32
1:55:00
1:55:08
1:55:46
1:56:29
2:07:44
2:07:50
2:07:51
2:08:48
2:09:21
2:16:21
2:18:30
2:21:46
2:21:48
2:21:48
2:22:17
2:23:01
2:32:50
2:32:55
2:37:12
2:39:57
2:40:01
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